BIFACIAL
PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE
144PMB10
TommaTech GmbH - München / GERMANY mail@tommatech.de
YEARS
15
Product
Warranty
30
Performance
Warranty
YEARS
TT550-144PMB10 550 Wp
TT545-144PMB10 545 Wp
TT540-144PMB10 540 Wp
TT535-144PMB10 535 Wp
TT530-144PMB10 530 Wp
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And
Anti-Reflection Glass